TiIMING
DUIWIL
CRONOMETRAXE
|
POS. P.CAT. NUMBER
1 1 358
2 1 416
3 2 362
4 2 357
5 3 434
6 4 373
7 3 366
8 5 374
9 6 586
10 7 353
11 8 367
12 9 399
13 10 365
14 11 382
15 4 421
16 5 398
17 12 408
18 13 386
19 14 389
20 15 404
21 16 364
22 17 430
23 18 433
24 19 390
25 20 355
26 21 407
27 22 396
28 23 378
29 6 406
30 24 359
31 25 420

PARTICIPANT

ARCA CASAL , FERNANDO

RIOBO ESTEVEZ , ROBERTO
BARREIRO PEREZ , IVAN
ALVAREZ PORTELA , MANUEL
SOTELO MARTINEZ , EDUARDO
FONTAN ARNEJO , JOSE MARTIN
CANCELO BARBEITO , FERNANDO
FRANCO BOUZA , EDGAR
VAZQUEZ GRELA , MIGUEL
ABELEDO IGLESIAS , YAGO

CES CRISTOBO , MANUEL
MIGUEZ ALVAREZ , DIEGO
CABALEIRO CALVEIRO , MANUEL
IGLESIAS COVELO , JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ , GONZALO
MAYO MARTINEZ , JOSE RAMON
PICOS REY , RAMON

LESTON DEL RIO , ADELINO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ , ALFONSO

PALLEIRO MOSQUERA , JUAN CARLOS

BASTON LAMAS , VALENTIN
SANGIAO DARRIBA , IVAN

SOTELO MARTINEZ , DARIO
LORENZO GUIMARANS , FERNANDO
ALVAREZ JORGE , MOISES

PEREZ REGO , DAVID

MARTINEZ RICO , ALBERTO

GLEZ. BORRAJO , JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ BOUZA , JAVICHIN

ARIAS ALVAREZ , HUGO
RODRIGUEZ BANDE , JOSE ANTONIO

VII TRAIL DE CUNTIS 2019

- TRAIL LARGO -
SEXO CATEGORY |EQUIPO
MALE VET-M CDM XESTEIRAS
MALE ABS-M CORREDOIRAS TRAIL
MALE ABS-M CDM XESTEIRAS
MALE VET-M CORREDOIRAS
MALE ABS-M CORREDOIRAS TRAIL
MALE ABS-M GMTA&CHUVONERS
MALE VET-M SM ARTABROS
MALE ABS-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE ABS-M
MALE ABS-M CDM XESTEIRAS
MALE ABS-M TRIBU TRAIL
MALE ABS-M CAZAFANTASMAS TEAM
MALE ABS-M CDM XESTEIRAS
MALE ABS-M TRINORTH
MALE VET-M ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA C.A.R
MALE VET-M TRIBU TRAIL
MALE ABS-M TRIBU TRAIL
MALE ABS-M AD DOWNHILL
MALE ABS-M
MALE ABS-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE ABS-M
MALE ABS-M C. D. BIOSBARDO
MALE ABS-M CORREDOIRAS TRAIL
MALE ABS-M CDM XESTEIRAS
MALE ABS-M CDM VERTICE
MALE ABS-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE ABS-M CDM VERTICE
MALE ABS-M RUNNING SPORT TRAIL OURENSE
MALE VET-M CAZAFANTASMAS
MALE ABS-M CDM VERTICE
MALE ABS-M RUNNING SPORT TRAIL OURENSE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
02:28:42.457
02:28:43.447
02:37:03.347
02:37:08.117
02:38:12.907
02:39:53.767
02:39:54.067
02:43:30.667
02:45:11.607
02:45:26.997
02:47:49.727
02:48:05.737
02:49:08.777
02:50:06.657
02:50:54.607
02:50:58.767
02:51:00.947
02:53:17.897
02:54:14.017
02:56:15.847
02:56:15.947
03:00:26.347
03:02:56.457
03:03:05.537
03:05:55.597
03:06:04.277
03:07:11.387
03:08:48.597
03:09:40.547
03:11:11.077
03:11:33.537

07 XULLO 2019

DIF 12

+00:00:00.990
+00:08:20.890
+00:08:25.660
+00:09:30.450
+00:11:11.310
+00:11:11.610
+00:14:48.210
+00:16:29.150
+00:16:44.540
+00:19:07.270
+00:19:23.280
+00:20:26.320
+00:21:24.200
+00:22:12.150
+00:22:16.310
+00:22:18.490
+00:24:35.440
+00:25:31.560
+00:27:33.390
+00:27:33.490
+00:31:43.890
+00:34:14.000
+00:34:23.080
+00:37:13.140
+00:37:21.820
+00:38:28.930
+00:40:06.140
+00:40:58.090
+00:42:28.620
+00:42:51.080

RITMO
06:12 min/Km
06:12 min/Km
06:33 min/Km
06:33 min/Km
06:36 min/Km
06:40 min/Km
06:40 min/Km
06:49 min/Km
06:53 min/Km
06:54 min/Km
06:60 min/Km
07:01 min/Km
07:03 min/Km
07:06 min/Km
07:08 min/Km
07:08 min/Km
07:08 min/Km
07:14 min/Km
07:16 min/Km
07:21 min/Km
07:21 min/Km
07:32 min/Km
07:38 min/Km
07:38 min/Km
07:45 min/Km
07:46 min/Km
07:48 min/Km
07:53 min/Km
07:55 min/Km
07:58 min/Km
07:59 min/Km
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TiIMING
DUIWIL
CRONOMETRAXE
|

POS. P.CAT. NUMBER
32 7 588
33 8 410
34 26 426
35 27 392
36 9 412
37 10 391
38 28 376
39 29 436
40 11 405
41 30 375
42 31 428
43 32 432
44 33 377
45 34 431
46 12 388
47 35 424
48 36 429
49 37 393
50 38 368
51 39 351
52 40 419
53 1 427
54 41 438
55 42 356
56 13 435
57 43 400
58 14 589
59 44 379
60 15 422
61 45 363
62 46 423

PARTICIPANT
VIEITES RODRIGUEZ , MANUEL
PORTA VALES , DOMINGO TOMAS
ROLLANO VILABOA , DAVID
LOUREIRO AMENEIROS , DANIEL
POUSA FERNANDEZ , JOSE MANUEL
LOSADA FERNANDEZ , ROBERTO
GARCIA GOMEZ, SERGIO
TORRES GIMENEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
PATINO VARELA , JUAN

FUENTES MOSTEIRO , OSCAR
RUBIO SANCHEZ , ANTONIO
ALVAREZ SILVA , JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA YANEZ , JOSE ANTONIO
SANMARTIN REY, ISIDRO

LOPEZ BARCO , PABLO ALFONSO
RODRIGUEZ SOUTO , ANGEL
SALGUEIRO MATA , JOSE
LOURIDO MARTINEZ , JAVIER

DIZ CHAVES , MANUEL

ABALO DOVAL , JOSESITO
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO , PABLO
ROMERO RODRIGUEZ , NURIA
VAZQUEZ FIGUEIRAS , JAVIER
ALVAREZ LORENZO , DAVID
TEUEIRO LOPEZ , PABLO
MONTEAGUDO ARUFE , MANOLO
ZAPATA VAZQUEZ , SANTIAGO
GOMEZ BARBA , SANTIAGO
RODRIGUEZ QUINTAS , JOSE
BASOCO GIL , CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ SEONAE , DAVID

VII TRAIL DE CUNTIS 2019

- TRAIL LARGO -

SEXO CATEGORY |EQUIPO

MALE VET-M

MALE  VET-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  VET-M
MALE  VET-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  VET-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  VET-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
FEMALE ABS-F

MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  VET-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  VET-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  VET-M
MALE  ABS-M
MALE  ABS-M

OS ESFOLA ARROS
INDEPENDIENTE

VAGALUME

FONSECA TRAIL MONTANHEIROS
RUNNING SPORT TRAIL OURENSE
BOX 001 RUKMANIAK

AD MEDIA DUCIA
CABUXASTOLAS

TRAILEROS TOXOS E BIRRAS
CDM XESTEIRAS

CABUXASTOLAS
CAZAFANTASMAS

CLUB SOCIAL BANCO PASTOR

PC TIRAMILLAS

INDEPENDIENTE

CDM VERTICE

AS VELLAS NON PARAMOS
TRIATLON VILAGARCIA
BTT CASTROBIKES
INDEPENDIENTE
CABUXASTOLAS

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

TRAILEROS TOXOS E BIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING SPORT TRAIL OURENSE
AVIVA SPORT CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
03:12:50.247
03:15:38.267
03:16:12.607
03:19:27.877
03:23:15.837
03:23:47.907
03:23:49.037
03:24:32.127
03:25:55.407
03:26:20.997
03:27:26.907
03:28:55.547
03:30:18.017
03:30:35.467
03:33:36.257
03:36:17.137
03:37:16.497
03:37:39.657
03:37:48.187
03:38:24.807
03:39:07.487
03:39:58.907
03:43:20.807
03:43:36.827
03:45:45.097
03:48:43.937
03:48:58.007
03:52:20.417
03:53:48.927
03:57:03.667
04:03:23.027

07 XULLO 2019

DIF 12
+00:44:07.790
+00:46:55.810
+00:47:30.150
+00:50:45.420
+00:54:33.380
+00:55:05.450
+00:55:06.580
+00:55:49.670
+00:57:12.950
+00:57:38.540
+00:58:44.450
+01:00:13.090
+01:01:35.560
+01:01:53.010
+01:04:53.800
+01:07:34.680
+01:08:34.040
+01:08:57.200
+01:09:05.730
+01:09:42.350
+01:10:25.030
+01:11:16.450
+01:14:38.350
+01:14:54.370
+01:17:02.640
+01:20:01.480
+01:20:15.550
+01:23:37.960
+01:25:06.470
+01:28:21.210
+01:34:40.570

RITMO
08:03 min/Km
08:10 min/Km
08:11 min/Km
08:19 min/Km
08:29 min/Km
08:30 min/Km
08:30 min/Km
08:32 min/Km
08:35 min/Km
08:36 min/Km
08:39 min/Km
08:43 min/Km
08:46 min/Km
08:47 min/Km
08:55 min/Km
09:01 min/Km
09:04 min/Km
09:05 min/Km
09:05 min/Km
09:07 min/Km
09:08 min/Km
09:10 min/Km
09:19 min/Km
09:20 min/Km
09:25 min/Km
09:32 min/Km
09:33 min/Km
09:41 min/Km
09:45 min/Km
09:53 min/Km
10:09 min/Km
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TiMING

DUIWIL
CRONOMETRAXE

PP
POS. P.CAT. NUMBER

63 1 418
64 16 385
65 47 395
66 48 361
67 49 411
68 2 401
69 3 354
70 4 387
71 50 372
72 51 352
73 5 381
74 17 415

PARTICIPANT

ROCHA LAPIDO , RAQUEL
IGLESIAS IGLESIAS , ISIDRO

VII TRAIL DE CUNTIS 2019
- TRAIL LARGO -

SEXO CATEGORY |EQUIPO

FEMALE VET-F
MALE  VET-M

MARQUE RUIBAL , JOSE ANTONIO MALE  ABS-M
BARREIRO LOPEZ , RAFA MALE  ABS-M
PORTELA FERNANDEZ , PABLO MALE  ABS-M

MORENO FERNANDEZ , MARGA
AGUIN TRELLES , MARGARITA

FEMALE VET-F
FEMALE VET-F

LOIS , BEGO FEMALE VET-F
FERNANDEZ RAMOS , ALEJANDRO MALE  ABS-M
ABDULKADER SANDE, FADI MALE  ABS-M
GOYANES MARTINEZ , SUSANA FEMALE VET-F
REY SOUTO , JESUS ENRIQUE MALE  VET-M

CORNELIUS
C.D RIA DE AROUSA

CDM VERTICE

CDM VERTICE

INDEPENDIENTE

CDM VERTICE

C.D RIA DE AROUSA

RUNNING OLEIROS

TRAILEROS TOXOS E BIRRAS

CDM XESTEIRAS

RUNNING OLEIROS

BOIMORTO TRAIL - GMTA&CHUVONERS

META
04:05:51.247
04:06:09.577
04:06:58.127
04:06:58.307
04:11:32.657
04:11:33.187
04:14:40.307
04:30:39.687
04:30:39.857
04:35:31.060
04:50:30.367
04:50:30.947

07 XULLO 2019

DIF 12
+01:37:08.790
+01:37:27.120
+01:38:15.670
+01:38:15.850
+01:42:50.200
+01:42:50.730
+01:45:57.850
+02:01:57.230
+02:01:57.400
+02:06:48.603
+02:21:47.910
+02:21:48.490

RITMO
10:15 min/Km
10:16 min/Km
10:18 min/Km
10:18 min/Km
10:29 min/Km
10:29 min/Km
10:37 min/Km
11:17 min/Km
11:17 min/Km
11:29 min/Km
12:07 min/Km
12:07 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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